
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06634221 

Churchgate PM Limited 

|/We 
Patricia Angela Marsh 

Peek House 

20 Eastcheap 

London 

EC3M 1EB 

Barne Dunkin Harding 

Peek House 

20 Eastcheap 
London 

EC3M 1EB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 07 February 2011 

Signed | L 
Date 21 February 2011 

Marsh Hammond & Partners LLP 

Peek House 

20 Eastcheap 

London 

EC3M 1EB 

Ref CHULIM/BH/MP/AM/C N 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section Post Room 

He | 
A341 23/02/2014 

COMPANIES House 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Churchgate PM Limited 

on the 7 February 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name ‘Deven RCECIW A =) Go U EY 

Signed 

Dated 21/2] aor 



Churchgate PM Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 07 February 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated 

Assets Book Value to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Debtors book Churchgate Project Man Limited (Liquidation} 527 00 

Debtors book Innovation Homes Limited (Liquidation) 70,500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature INDO EN Date 

Ss TY) 
QA Le [2a {¢ 



Churchgate PM Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 07 February 2011 

Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) - 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Estimated deficiciency/surplus as regards preferential creditors - 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) - 

Based on floating charge assets of 000 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders - 

Debts secured by floating charges - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges - 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) - 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors : 

Unsecured non-preferentual claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Churchgate Property Developments South East Limited 

Innovation Homes Limited 

Trinity View Homes Limited 

Lords Golf & Country Club (Rayleigh) Limited 

Churchgate Residential Developments Limited 

Churchgate (Folkestone) Limited 

Churchgate Stanford Limited 

Derek Govey 

HMRC - PAYE & NIC Liability September 2008 - present 158,181 58 

HMRC VAT Liability August 2008 - present 

(282,193.65) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluded any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
(282,193 65) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (282,193 65) 

Issued and called up capital 100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (282,194 65) 

Signature Date i. U3 f2 @ C4


